Fire Alarm Systems - Electromagnetic Door Holders 24 V
Electromagnetic Door Holders 24 V
u Integrated free-running diode with protection
against reversed polarity.
u The corresponding anchor plate is included in
the scope of delivery.
System overview
1

Operating temperature 0 °C to +50 °C
IP rating IP 40
Ordering information
FMD-GT60 Door-hold magnet, wall-mount
with an integrated free-running diode, for use as
automatic door control devices, surface mounting
Order number FMD-GT60 | 2.799.320.504
FMD-GT50-SPACE Door-hold magnet, universal
with an integrated free-running diode, for wall, floor or
ceiling mounting, with trigger key and 45 cm spacer
pipe, magnet head swivels through 90°Introduction
Order number FMD-GT50-SPACE | 2.799.320.539
FMD-GT50 Door-hold magnet, floor-mount
with an integrated free-running diode, with trigger key
Order number FMD-GT50 | 2.799.320.532
Accessories
FMD-F.GT50 Anchor plate, 55mm
Standard anchor plate (flexible anchor) of FMD-GT50
Door-hold magnet
Order number FMD-F.GT50 | 2.799.320.536
FMD-F.GT60 Anchor plate, 65mm
Standard anchor plate of FMD-GT60 Door-hold magnet
Order number FMD-F.GT60 | 2.799.320.503
Represented by:
Europe, Middle East, Africa: Germany: North America: Asia-Pacific: